
Day Date          Opponent Site Time Depart Release

Fri 12-Mar Clear Lake (Varsity only) Home 3:30 2:15

Tues 16-Mar Middletown Away 4:00 1:30 1:15

Fri 19-Mar Kelseyville Home 4:00

Tues 23-Mar Clear Lake (Varsity only) Away 4:00 1:30 1:15

Fri 26-Mar Middletown Home 4:00

Mon 29-Mar Kelseyville (Var only) Away 4:00 1:30 1:15

Wed 31-Mar Pleasant Valley (JV only) Away 4:00 2:00 1:45

Thur 1-Apr Pierce (Jv only) Home 4:00

Mon 5-Apr Sutter Tourney (Varsity only) TBA TBA TBA

Tues 6-Apr Sutter Tourney (Varsity only) TBA TBA TBA

Wed 7-Apr Sutter Tourney (Varsity only) TBA TBA TBA

Thur 8-Apr Sutter Tourney (JV only) TBA TBA TBA

Fri 9-Apr Sutter Tourney (JV only) TBA TBA TBA

Sat 10-Apr Sutter Tourney (Jv only) TBA TBA TBA

Tues 13-Apr Princeton (Jv only) Away 4:00 2:30

Sat 17-Apr Fort Bragg (Varsity only) Away 12 & 2

Tues 20-Apr Paradise* Away 4:00 1:30 1:15

Wed 21-Apr Paradise* Home 4:00

Thur 22-Apr Las Plumas Away 4:00 1:45 1:30

Mon 26-Apr Hamilton Home 4:00

Thur 29-Apr Winters* Away 4:00 2:00 1:45

Fri 30-Apr Winters* Home 4:00

Tues 4-May Pierce* Home 4:00

Thur 6-May Woodland Christian (Var only) Away 4:00 2:00 1:45

Thur 6-May Pierce (Jv only) Away 4:00 2:30 2:15

Fri 7-May Pierce* (Var only) Away 3:00 1:45 1:30

Fri 14-May Durham* (DH) Away 2 & 4 1:45 11:45

Tues 18-May Sutter (JV only) Away 4:00 2:40

Wed 19-May Sutter  (Jv only) Home 4:00

Tues 25-May East Nic* (DH) Home 2 & 4 12:45

Thur 27-May Orland Away 2:00 12:00 11:45

Tues 1-Jun Live Oak* (Var only) Away 4:00 2:15 2:00

Wed 2-Jun Live Oak* (Var only) Home 4:00
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